Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
7:51.62
7:52.71
8:03.40
8:04.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
7:52.71
8:04.70
7:51.62

8:03.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

831
825
771

765

WA Pts

825

765

831

771

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
H
.
H

Date

09/12/22
14/12/23
03/02/19
18/11/23

Date

14/12/23
18/11/23
09/12/22

03/02/19

Meet
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Meet
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Venue
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Hinckley
Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh

Hinckley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2
Lboro Uni 2
Loughborough 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



