Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
7:51.62	831	F	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh	Lboro Uni	2
7:52.71	825	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
8:03.40	771	Н	03/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
8:04.70	765	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Loughborough	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
7:52.71	825	Н	14/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
8:04.70	765	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
7:51.62	831	F	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh	Lboro Uni	2
8:03.40	771	Н	03/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS